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SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024 
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EVENT 
SPECIFIC 

DATE/S 

No. of 

School Days 

Start of Classes / First Quarter/Semester Aug 7 (Mon) 

17 

Disaster-Rick Reduction Preparedness Training Aug 11 (Fri) 

Kadayawan Festival Aug 18 (Fri) 

Ninoy Aquino Day Aug 21 (Mon) 

Buwan ng Wika Culmination Aug 25(Fri) 

1st PTA Meeting/Parents' Orientation Aug 26 (Sat) 

National Heroes' Day Aug 28 (Mon) 

Faculty Learning Growth Sep 2 

26 

Club Fair Sep 8 

Faculty Learning Growth Sep 9 

Community Extension Sep 13-15 

Faculty Learning Growth Sep 16 

Pre-Test Sep 18 

Alumni Homecoming Sep 23 

Intramurals 
Sep 25-27  
(Mon-Wed) 

99th School Foundation Anniversary and Teachers' Day 
Celebration 

Sep 28 (Thu) 

BSP Responder Refresher Course Sep 30 (Sat) 

Mid-Autumn Festival Oct 2 

23 

1st Periodical Test (Chinese) Oct 6 

1st Periodical Test (English) 
Oct 9 –11 

(Mon – Wed) 

Scouting Go Green Oct 14 (Sat) 

Start of Second Quarter Oct 16 (Mon) 

BSP/GSP Investiture Oct 21 (Sat) 

Academic Council/Deliberation of Grades 
Oct 23 – 24 
(Mon –Tue) 

United Nations Culminating Activity Oct 25 (Wed) 

1st Card-Giving and Posting of Honors  Oct 28 (28) 

 
Mental Health Break 

 

Oct 30-Nov 3 
(Mon-Fri) 

 
 

19 

All Saints' Day Nov 1 (Wed) 

All Souls' Day  
 

Nov 2 (Thu) 

Faculty Learning Growth Nov 18 (Sat) 

National Book Month Culmination 
English and reading 

Nov 24 

Bonifacio Day Nov 30 (Thu) 

Faculty Learning Growth Dec 2 (Sat) 

11 

Feast of the Immaculate Conception (Special Non-
Working Day) 

Dec 8 (Fri) 

2nd Periodic Test in Chinese Language Dec 7 (Thu) 

2nd Periodical Test 
Dec 11-13 
(Mon-Wed) 

Christmas Party/End of First Semester Dec 15 (Fri) 

END OF FIRST SEMESTER  96 

Start of Christmas Vacation Dec 16 (Sat)  
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Legend: 

Red -Holiday/No Class 

        -School Activities 

         

 

Prepared by:        Noted by:  

 

JONATHAN B. SOJOR      DR. ROSITA V. FUNDADOR 

               Grade School Coordinator                     School Director 

 

EVENT 
SPECIFIC 
DATE/S 

No. of 
School Days 

START OF 2ND SEMESTER   

Resumption of Classes/Start of Third Quarter/Second 
Semester 

Jan 3 (Wed) 

22 

Math-Sci Month Launching Jan 8 (Mon) 

Medical Checkup of Students (every MONDAY and 
TUESDAY) 

Jan 8 – 9 
(Mon – Tue) 

Academic Council/Deliberation of Grades 

2nd Reading of Honors and Card-giving  Jan 13 (Sat) 

Math & Science Culmination Jan 26 (Fri) 

BSP Day Camp Kawan Section Grade 1-3 Jan 27 (Sat) 

Career Week Feb 2 (Fri) 

24 

GSP Camp Feb 3 (Sat) 

Chinese New Celebration Feb 9 (Fri) 

Junior’s Prom Feb 17 (Sat) 

BSP Patrol Leaders Training Course (PLTC) 
Feb 23-25 
(Fri-Sun) 

Faculty & Staff Annual Physical Exam 
Feb 26-29 

(Mon) 

Araw ng Dabaw Mar 1 (Fri) 

20 

3rd Periodical Test for Chinese Curriculum Mar 8 (Fri) 

3rd Periodical Test for English Curriculum 
Mar 11-13 
(Mon-Wed) 

Start of Fourth Quarter Mar 18 (Mon) 

BSP Crew Leaders Training Course 
Mar 22-24 
(Fri-Sun) 

Academic Council/Deliberation of Grades 
Mar 25 – 26 
(Mon – Tue) 

Lent (Maundy Thursday & Good Friday) 
Mar 28 – 29 
(Thu – Fri) 

3rd Card Giving and Posting Honors Apr 6 (Sat) 

23 

School Immersion (Adopted) Apr 8 (Mon) 

Araw ng Kagitingan Apr 9 (Tue) 

Eid'l Fitr Apr 10 (Wed) 

BSP Scoutinglympics Apr 13 (Sat) 

Post Test Apr 15 (Mon) 

Senior’s Ball Apr 20 (Sat) 

4th Periodical Test of English Curriculum 
(Grade 6,10 and 12) 

Apr 29-May 2 
(Mon, Tue 
and Thu) 

19 

Labor Day May 1(Wed) 

4th Periodical Test of Chinese Curriculum 
(Graduating and Undergraduate) 

May 3 
(Fri) 

4th Periodical Test of English Division  
(Undergraduate) 

May 6-8 
(Mon-Wed) 

Recollection Day -Grade 6 May 9 (Thu) 

Retreat G10 & G12 May 10 (Fri) 

Academic Council Deliberation  
(Graduating Class) 

May 13-14 
 (Mon-Tue) 

Academic Council Deliberation (Undergraduate) 
May 20-21 

(Mon – Tue) 

Recognition Day  May 25 (Sat) 

Moving Up / Commencement Exercises  May 26 (Sun) 

END OF SECOND SEMESTER/SCHOOL YEAR  204 

4th Card-Giving May 27 (Mon)  

 
Total No. of 
School Days 

204 


